East Girls
Kalaheo

Top Shooter:

Kahuku

Top Shooter:

Kaiser

Top Shooter:

Roosevelt

Top Shooter:

West Girls
Waianae

Top Shooter:

Kapolei

Top Shooter:

Nanakuli

Top Shooter:

Pearl City

Top Shooter:

East Boys
Kalaheo

Top Shooter:

Kahuku

Top Shooter:

Kaiser

Top Shooter:

Roosevelt

Top Shooter:

West Boys
Waianae

Top Shooter:

Kapolei

Top Shooter:

Nanakuli

Top Shooter:

Pearl City

Top Shooter:

1559
Carolina Boland

1204
Haromi Suiniika

1868
Helina Thoi

1873

Shelby Oda-Galisa

1092
Caitlynn Yamada

263
Gabriel Rivera
0
2077
Brooke Hirota
1195
David Na
1211
Cole David
2038

Donovan Collard

1760
Brian Park

1332

Landon Ujimori

1299
Russell Pelekai

544
Dustin Upfold

1936
Carson Ohira

430

436

489

500

375

263

532

472

451

516

469

476

399

293

514

Matches on 9/13

Moanalua

Top Shooter:

Kaimuki

Top Shooter:

Kailua

Top Shooter:

Kalani

Top Shooter:

Campbell

Top Shooter:

Waipahu

Top Shooter:

Waialua

Top Shooter:

Radford

Top Shooter:

Moanalua

Top Shooter:

Kaimuki

Top Shooter:

Kailua

Top Shooter:

Kalani

Top Shooter:

Campbell

Top Shooter:

Waipahu

Top Shooter:

Waialua

Top Shooter:

Radford

Top Shooter:

2087
Meigan Mitsuyoshi

253
Tai Ana

1909
Laurenn Fujikawa

1991
Tifany Subramaniam

1599

Kylie Pennell
967

Laney Young
1780

Kaulana Lausterer

1191
Nicole Grant

2147
Ryan Cochling

783
Cabral Kahekili

1879
Aysa Jones

1929
Kody Hayashi

1339

Emmanuel Cabiles

1316
Troy Mendoza

1827
Danny Nguyen

1642
Jason Vergara

538

129

489

515

430

490

501

425

546

338

502

510

401

398

495

419



